Private Testing Master Assessor Information 2022-2023

The following Master Assessors are available for contact for weight management private testing
appointments. Their schedules, locations, and times for testing will vary. Remember, athletes
are required to bring $15 to their appointment, along with a BIA Card, photo ID(must be a hard
copy, not electronic on your phone), and a school issued uniform.

Shannon Iseminger (801) 643-1983 shiseminger@wsd.net (Fremont Area)
Lisa Walker Send email to: lisa.walker@nebo.edu (Springville Area)
Larry Wiseman (801) 243-7346 lkwiseman97@yahoo.com  (Riverton Area)
Kristin Everett (801) 830-2452 keverett@alpinedistrict.org (PG Area)

Text or email - No Calls
Marty Heim (801) 440-5158 mnheim1@msn.com (Salt Lake Area)
Kortney Blackburn ~ (801) 376-4932 kordyqgirl@gmail.com (St. George Area)
Levi Lafevre (435) 689-0345 levilefevre@gmail.com (Kanab Area)
Shaun Norton (435) 720-1587 shaun.norton@besd.net (Bear River Area)
Mike Burggraaf (435) 720-1321 Mike.Burggraf@besd.net  (Box Elder Area)

Lance Knight (435) 459-4212 Iknight@sjsd.org (San Juan Area)
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